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DK 7831.725 - Partition for TS IT

Partition for TS IT. For rack mounting, suspended between two TS IT enclosures.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material

Surface finish
Supply includes

To fit

Note

Packs of
Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

ETIM9
ECLASS 8.0
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DK 7831.725

For rack mounting, suspended between two enclosures. With 3 @ 40
mm holes in all 4 corner areas for the insertion of cables, conduits
etc. Drilled holes may be sealed with the enclosed stepped collars.
For cable entry, simply cut off at a suitable level to match the
required cross-section.

Partition: Sheet steel
Stepped collar: Plastic to UL 94-HB

Partition: Zinc-plated
12 stepped collars @ 40 mm

Enclosure type: TS IT
Height: 2,200 mm
Depth: 1,000 mm

Use baying connector TS 8800.490. Not suitable for use in
conjunction with a baying seal. Any seals that may be present must
be removed prior to installation.

1 pc(s).
32,5kg

33 kg
94039910
EC002525
27189234

DK Partition, HxD: 2200x1000 mm, For TS, TS IT, solid, zinc-plated



