

# Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



## DK 7831.725 Partition

State: 12/03/2026 (Source: rittal.com/ro-ro)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES



FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

# DK 7831.725 - Partition for TS IT

Partition for TS IT. For rack mounting, suspended between two TS IT enclosures.

## Features

Model No.	DK 7831.725
Product description	For rack mounting, suspended between two enclosures. With 3 Ø 40 mm holes in all 4 corner areas for the insertion of cables, conduits etc. Drilled holes may be sealed with the enclosed stepped collars. For cable entry, simply cut off at a suitable level to match the required cross-section.
Material	Partition: Sheet steel Stepped collar: Plastic to UL 94-HB
Surface finish	Partition: Zinc-plated
Supply includes	12 stepped collars Ø 40 mm
To fit	Enclosure type: TS IT Height: 2,200 mm Depth: 1,000 mm
Note	Use baying connector TS 8800.490. Not suitable for use in conjunction with a baying seal. Any seals that may be present must be removed prior to installation.
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	32,5 kg
Gross weight	33 kg
Customs tariff number	94039910
ETIM 9	EC002525
ECLASS 8.0	27189234
Product description	DK Partition, HxD: 2200x1000 mm, For TS, TS IT, solid, zinc-plated